J.G. FINNERAN ASSOCIATES, INC. 3600 REILLY COURT VINELAND, NJ 08360

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

CUSTOMER: SCIENTIFIC CONSUMABLES &

ADDRESS: INSTRUMENTATION

PO BOX 1380

WEST JORDAN UT 84084

FINNERAN # 30109P-1232 30109P-1232 SHIP DATE: 3/20/2020

PART DESCRIPTION: 100uL PP LVV 9MM THD

CUSTOMER PURCHASE ORDER NO.: P10084

FORMULATION OF MATERIALS: POLYPROPYLENE

LOT INFO: 436019354V/ 6000

- J.G. FINNERAN ASSOCIATES, INC. certifies that the above referenced product complies with the quality and reliability standards set forth in the J.G. Finneran Quality Program. It is verified that all required inspections and tests have been performed on said product and that it conforms to the stated specifications.
- J.G. FINNERAN ASSOCIATES, INC. has on file all original Certificates of Compliance from its suppliers.

Sharon F. Bruno

Sharon F. Bruno Quality Assurance Manager

J.G. FINNERAN ASSOCIATES, INC. 3600 REILLY COURT VINELAND, NJ 08360

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

CUSTOMER: SCIENTIFIC CONSUMABLES &

ADDRESS: INSTRUMENTATION

PO BOX 1380

WEST JORDAN UT 84084

FINNERAN # 804051-10W 804051-10W SHIP DATE: 3/20/2020

PART DESCRIPTION: 10-425mm WHT OT PP BONDED T/S .040"

CUSTOMER PURCHASE ORDER NO.: P10084

FORMULATION OF MATERIALS: PP & WHITE COLOR;

PTFE/SILICONE

LOT INFO: 384519233AS1/ 1000

J.G. FINNERAN ASSOCIATES, INC. certifies that the above referenced product complies with the quality and reliability standards set forth in the J.G. Finneran Quality Program. It is verified that all required inspections and tests have been performed on said product and that it conforms to the stated specifications.

J.G. FINNERAN ASSOCIATES, INC. has on file all original Certificates of Compliance from its suppliers.

Sharon F. Bruno

Sharon F. Bruno Quality Assurance Manager